
August 9, 2022 

Project No.: 21-2019 

Invoice No.: 55741 

AIG Technical Services 

Robert Baker 

1500 S. Dairy Ashford Rd. #445 

Houston, TX. 77077 

Invoice for 21-2019 

May 1 through May 31, 2022 

Ransom Road Widening; Project No. 17103 

Mr. Baker, 

Paradigm 

Consultants, Inc. 

9980 W. Sam Houston Pkwy S. 

Suite 500 

Houston, Texas 77099 

Tel· 713-686-6771 

Fax: 713-686-6795 

pm·adig111co11s11/ra11rs.co111 

 

Paradigm Consultants, Inc. (Paradigm), appreciates the opportunity to provide services for the 

Ransom Road Widening project. A ttached is the invoice for services provided in the month of 

May 2022. Below is the financial status summary of your project. Paradigm estimates that we 

have completed approximately 80% of our proposed work on this project and are currently at 

78% of the approved project budget. If there are any questions regarding this invoice, please 

call me. The budget will be exceeded on next month's invoice. A change order request will be 

emailed as directed shortly. 

Chris Waddell, CWI, ACCP Level 2, NACE Level 2, NOT Level 2, ICC S1 

Steel, Coatings, and CMT Project Manager 

Financial Status Summary 

Contract Amount: $93,575.00 

Current Invoice Amount: $7,817.75 

Past Amount Invoiced: $60,288.39 

Contract Amount Remaining: $25,468.86 

PO No. 199757

PO 199757
DMS
REC 644783

AGENDA










